50
BRASS PRESS FITTINGS - MESSING PERSKOPPELINGEN -
RACCORDS À SERTIR EN LAITON - MESSING PRESSFITTINGE
 Page
A. STANDARD 51
B. GAS 64
4
New! Brass press fittings with “leak before press” technology. Recognizable via

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
51
           Type: 2P
  Backplate elbow female
  Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad
  Culasse pour sanitaire femelle
  Sanitär Wandscheibe IG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
2P-1404 10 pc. / 50 pc. 14x1/2" (52 mm)
2P-1604 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (52 mm)
2P-1804 10 pc. / 50 pc. 18x1/2" (52 mm)
2P-2004 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2" (52 mm)
2P-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4" (52 mm)
2P-2605 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4" (52 mm)
      Type: 2P-K
  Backplate elbow female, short model
  Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad, kort
  Culasse pour sanitaire femelle, modèle court
  Sanitär Wandscheibe IG, kurzes Modell
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
2P-1404K 10 pc. / 50 pc. 14x1/2" (35 mm)
2P-1604K 10 pc. / 50 pc. 16x1/2" (35 mm)
      Type: 4P
  Backplate elbow female, extended model
  Sanitair muurplaat binnendraad, lang
  Culasse pour sanitaire femelle, modèle long

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
52
      Type: 7P
  Backplate elbow male
  Sanitair muurplaat buitendraad
  Culasse pour sanitaire mâle
  Sanitär Wandscheibe AG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
7P-1605 10 pc. / 30 pc. 16x3/4" (78 mm)
7P-1805 10 pc. / 30 pc. 18x3/4" (78 mm)
7P-2005 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4" (78 mm)
7P-1605K 10 pc. / 30 pc. 16x3/4" (65 mm)
      Type: 8P
  Washing machine adapter
  Wasmachine aansluiting inbouwdoos
  Culasse pour machine à laver

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
53
      Type: 6P
  Bent 90° female iron adapter
  Bocht 90° binnendraad
  Coude 90° femelle
  Winkel 90° IG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
6P-1404 10 pc. / 120 pc. 14x1/2"
6P-1604 10 pc. / 120 pc. 16x1/2"
6P-1804 10 pc. / 120 pc. 18x1/2"
6P-2004 10 pc. / 120 pc. 20x1/2"
6P-2005 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x3/4"
6P-2605 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
6P-3206 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x1"
      Type: 5P
  Bent 90° male iron adapter
  Bocht 90° buitendraad
  Coude 90° mâle
  Winkel 90° AG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
5P-1404 10 pc. / 150 pc. 14x1/2"
5P-1603 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x3/8"
5P-1604 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
5P-1804 10 pc. / 120 pc. 18x1/2"
5P-2004 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x1/2"
5P-2005 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x3/4"
5P-2605 10 pc. / 60 pc. 26x3/4"
5P-3206 8 pc. / 25 pc. 32x1"
      Type: 1P
  Elbow 90°
  Bocht 90°
  Coude 90°

  T-enlarged branch
  T-vergroot
  T-agrandi
  T-erweitert
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
12P-161816 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x18x16
12P-162016 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x20x16
12P-202620 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x26x20
12P-263226 5 pc. / 20 pc. 26x32x26
      Type: 13P
  T-with female iron branch
  T-binnendraad
  T-femelle
  T-IG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
13P-160416 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"x16
13P-180418 10 pc. / 60 pc. 18x1/2"x18
13P-200420 10 pc. / 50 pc. 20x1/2"x20
13P-200520 10 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
13P-260420 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x20
13P-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
13P-260526 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
13P-320532 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x3/4"x32
13P-320632 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"x32
13P-320732 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x5/4"x32
A. STANDARD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
56
      Type: 14P
  T-with male iron branch
  T-buitendraad
  T-mâle
  T-AG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
14P-160416 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x1/2"x16
14P-180418 10 pc. / 60 pc. 18x1/2"x18
14P-200420 10 pc. / 60 pc. 20x1/2"x20
14P-200520 5 pc. / 30 pc. 20x3/4"x20
14P-260426 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1/2"x26
14P-260526 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x3/4"x26
14P-260626 5 pc. / 30 pc. 26x1"x26
14P-320532 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x3/4"x32
14P-320632 5 pc. / 20 pc. 32x1"x32
      Type: 15P
  Straight coupling
  Doorverbinder recht
  Manchon

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
57
      Type: 17P
  Straight male iron adapter
  Rechte nippel buitendraad
  Raccord droit mâle
  Übergangsfi tting AG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
17P-1403 10 pc. / 250 pc. 14x3/8"
17P-1404 10 pc. / 150 pc. 14x1/2"
17P-1603 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x3/8"
17P-1604 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
17P-1804 10 pc. / 150 pc. 18x1/2"
17P-1805 10 pc. / 150 pc. 18x3/4"
17P-2004 10 pc. / 150 pc. 20x1/2"
17P-2005 10 pc. / 150 pc. 20x3/4"
17P-2605 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x3/4"
17P-2606 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x1"
17P-3206 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x1"
17P-3207 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x5/4"
      Type: 18P
  Straight female iron adapter
  Rechte nippel binnendraad
  Raccord droit femelle
  Übergangsfi tting IG
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
18P-1404 10 pc. / 200 pc. 14x1/2"
18P-1604 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
18P-1804 10 pc. / 120 pc. 18x1/2"
18P-1805 10 pc. / 100 pc. 18x3/4"
18P-2004 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x1/2"
18P-2005 10 pc. / 100 pc. 20x3/4"
18P-2605 5 pc. / 80 pc. 26x3/4"
18P-2606 5 pc. / 70 pc. 26x1"
18P-3206 5 pc. / 50 pc. 32x1"
18P-3207 5 pc. / 30 pc. 32x5/4"
      Type: 19P
  Nickel plated press-fi t adapter to eurocone
  Aansluiting met euroconus-koppeling vernikkeld
  Raccordement avec raccord à visser eurocone nickelé

11
58
      Type: 33P
  Nickel plated press-fi t adapter to eurocone, bent 90°
  Aansluiting met euroconus-koppeling vernikkeld, 90° haaks
  Raccordement avec raccord à visser eurocone nickelé, coude 90°
  Anschlussverschraubung mit Eurokonus vernickelt, Winkel 90°
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
  33P-1605 10 pc. / 60 pc. 16x3/4"
      Type: 26P
  Pressfi tting self-fi lling
  Aansluiting met buitendraad, vlakke dichting
  Raccord auto-étanche
  Pressfi tting mit AG fl achdichtend
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
26P-1604 10 pc. / 100 pc. 16x1/2"
26P-1605 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4"
26P-1804 10 pc. / 100 pc. 18x1/2"
26P-1805 10 pc. / 80 pc. 18x3/4"
26P-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
26P-2005 10 pc. / 70 pc. 20x3/4"
26P-2605 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
26P-2606 5 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
26P-3206 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
      Type: 26P-Z
  Press-fi t swivel adapter
  Aansluiting met binnendraad, vlakke dichting
  Raccord auto-étanche sans nipple
  Pressfi tting mit IG fl achdichtend ohne Nippel
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
26P-16Z04 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
26P-16Z 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4"
26P-18Z 10 pc. / 80 pc. 18x3/4"
26P-20Z 10 pc. / 70 pc. 20x3/4"
      Type: N
  Nipple for 26P-Z
  Nippel voor 26P-Z
  Nipple pour 26P-Z

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
61
      Type: 22P
  T, radiator connecton nickel-plated 300 mm copper pipe Ø15
  Radiatoraansluiting T vernikkeld met 300 mm koperbuis Ø15
  T, alimentation radiateur nickelé 300 mm tube de cuivre Ø15
  Heizkörperanschlusss T vernickelt 300 mm Kupferrohr Ø15
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
22P-1404 2 pc. / 50 pc. 14x15Cux14
22P-1604 2 pc. / 50 pc. 16x15Cux16
22P-1804 2 pc. / 30 pc. 18x15Cux18
22P-2004 2 pc. / 30 pc. 20x15Cux20
      Type: 23P
  T, radiator connection nickel-plated 1100 mm copper pipe Ø15
  Radiatoraansluiting T vernikkeld met 1100 mm koperbuis Ø15
  T, alimentation radiateur nickelé 1100 mm tube de cuivre Ø15
  Heizkörperanschluss T vernickelt 1100 mm Kupferrohr Ø15
Article number Bag Type Subgroup
23P-1604 2 pc. 16x15Cux16
23P-1804 2 pc. 18x15Cux18
23P-2004 2 pc. 20x15Cux20
      Type: 24P
  Radiator connection nickel-plated 300 mm copper pipe Ø15
  Radiatoraansluitbocht vernikkeld met 300 mm koperbuis Ø15
  Alimentation radiateur nickelé 300 mm tube de cuivre Ø15
  Heizkörperanschluss vernickelt 300 mm Kupferrohr Ø15
Article number Bag / Box Type Subgroup
24P-1404 2 pc. / 50 pc. 14x15Cu
24P-1604 2 pc. / 50 pc. 16x15Cu
24P-1804 2 pc. / 50 pc. 18x15Cu
24P-2004 2 pc. / 50 pc. 20x15Cu
      Type: 25P
  Radiator connection nickel-plated 1100 mm copper pipe Ø15
  Radiatoraansluitbocht vernikkeld met1100 mm koperbuis Ø15
  Alimentation radiateur nickelé 1100 mm tube de cuivre Ø15